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NO SCALE

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

CS-1

PM LOCATION

ROAD CONNECTIONS

C23B(CA) SIGN PANEL DETAIL
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þÿ�1��
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1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

 

2. EXACT LOCATION OF ALL SIGNS TO BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER. 

 

3. CALIFORNIA CODES ARE DESIGNATED BY (CA), OTHERWISE FEDERAL CODES ARE SHOWN.

 

4. INTERMEDIATE G20-1 SIGNS SHOULD BE PLACED EVERY 3 TO 5 MILES AS NECESSARY.

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC
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LEGEND

Dir OF TRAFFIC

NO SCALE

PAVEMENT DELINEATION DETAILS

27B

27B

27B

27B

20’20’ 20’20’20’20’

1.0 MILE

0.5 MILE0.5 MILE

38A
38A

27B

DETAIL A

TYPICAL HALF MILE AND MILE POST STRIPE

Exist MILE POST MARKER

Exist MILE POST MARKER 

(HALF MILE)

Exist MILE POST MARKER

27B

* ACTUAL LENGTH MAY VARY

DUE TO PAVEMENT WIDTH

3
.
0
’
 
*

1.0’ SOLID WHITE
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PAVING LIMITS
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5
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1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-1

PM - PM LF LF TON TON

POST MILE

LIMITS

(N)

LENGTH

(N)

WIDTH

TOTAL

IMPORTED

MATERIAL

(SHOULDER

BACKING)

TON

8237

8243

TACK COAT

85.3

85.4

ROADWAY QUANTITIES COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

TOTAL

LFLF

AREA
REMARKS

SQYD

(N)

LENGTH

(N)

WIDTHPOST MILE

LIMITS

7

3379.2

6547.2

3273.6

3854.4

13,833.6

11,352.0

3115.2

844.8

1320.0

1848.0

105.6

1161.6

105.6

3009.6

13,305.6

8342.4

264.0

158.4

422.4

105.6

105.6

422.4

211.2

264.0

211.2

211.2

52.8

105.6

105.6

369.6

105.6

686.4

31.0-32.5

32.5

32.5-31.0

31.0-32.0

32.0

32.0-32.5

32.5-33.0

33.0-44.0

44.0-32.5

32.5

32.5-40.0

40.0

40.0-32.5

32.5-32.0

32.0

32.0-32.5

32.5-37.0

37.0-52.0

52.0

52.0-44.0

44.0

44.0-45.5

45.5-56.0

56.0-57.0

57.0-66.0

66.0

66.0-51.0

51.0

51.0-60.0

60.0

60.0-43.5

43.5-32.5

19,745

0.00-0.64

0.64-1.88

1.88-2.50

2.50-3.23

3.23-5.85

5.85-8.00

8.00-8.59

8.59-8.75

8.75-9.00

9.00-9.35

9.35-9.37

9.37-9.59

9.59-9.61

9.61-10.18

10.18-12.70

12.70-14.28

14.28-14.33

14.33-14.36

14.36-14.44

14.44-14.46

14.46-14.48

14.48-14.56
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14.78-14.85

14.85-14.87

14.87-15.00

ROAD CONNECTIONS AND PULLOUTS

TON

ASPHALTIC EMULSION

(FOG SEAL COAT)

0.130 6

19,775

NOTES:

1.  (N) NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

 

2.  EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.
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